
PUBLIC AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

Members of the public are hereby notified that there will be public auction sales of Botswana 

Unified Revenue Service (BURS) boarded vehicles at different BURS stations as indicated 

below; 

Station Physical address Date Contact No 

Gaborone Customs Warehouse, Next to Plot 8913 G/West or PPADB 

Head Office 

26/01/2018 

 

 3638693/95 

Selibe Phikwe BURS Regional Office , Plot 11302 30/01/2018 2613699 

Francistown BURS Regional Office, Plot 21995 31/01/2018 2413635 

Maun BURS Regional Office, Plot 11343 Matshwane 02/02/2018 6861321 

 

The following terms and conditions shall apply; 

1. The vehicles may be viewed two working days before the set auction date. There will 

be no viewing of vehicles on the auction date.  

2. All auctions will start at 8.30am. 

3. All vehicles will be sold with a reserve price and only bids equivalent or above the 

reserve price will be considered. 

4. Vehicles will be sold to citizens of Botswana & wholly citizen owned companies only 

(certified proof required). Each citizen or wholly citizen owned company will be 

allowed to purchase a maximum of two auction vehicles at a time (per cycle per site). 

5. Bidders who have purchased two vehicles in one station or two separate stations 

must not go to another auction site to bid for a third vehicle.  

6. Prospective bidders shall pay a refundable deposit of P5, 000.00 (five thousand 

pula) in form of a bank certified cheque or cash for each intended purchase. (E.g. a 

bidder wishing to buy 2 vehicles should pay a total of (P10, 000.00) ten thousand in 

advance as deposit. 



7. Only those potential bidders who have paid the required deposit and have been 

issued with the official receipt will be allowed into the auction yard. 

8. A bidding card shall be issued for each intended purchase. Bidders shall not be 

allowed to sell their bidding cards to anybody. 

9. Collection of deposits at all stations shall be conducted a day before the auction 

date. No deposits shall be collected on the auction day. 

10. Deposits shall be returned to unsuccessful bidders immediately after the auction. 

11. The bidder whose name appears on the official deposit receipt shall be the only one 

allowed to claim back the deposit. 

12. In order to claim back the deposit, each bidder must produce the official receipt 

issued to them as well as the bidding card. 

13. Payment for a lot shall be made by bank guaranteed/certified cheque or cash for the 

full amount within three working days of the sale including the day of the sale. 

14. Any successful bidder who fails to make payment within three working days will lose 

his or her deposit (P5, 000.00) per vehicle. If the vehicle is not paid for, the next 

preferred bidder will be offered at his/her offer bid price. 

15. Bank guaranteed/ certified cheques for the auctioned amount (selling price) must be 

made payable to Botswana Unified Revenue Service. 

16. Vehicles (lots) may only be removed from BURS premises upon presentation of an 

official receipt of payment. 

17. A successful bidder shall become the owner of the vehicle immediately upon 

payment for the lot.  

18. After full payment has been effected, BURS will issue all the necessary documents 

to facilitate in the transfer of ownership of the vehicle. Transfer of ownership from the 

successful bidder to a different person or company will only be allowed 12 (twelve) 

months after vehicles are bought from BURS.   



19. BURS shall not be responsible for the safe custody of sold vehicles, therefore sold 

vehicles must be collected at least two days after full payment is done. Otherwise, a 

penalty of P200.00 per day after the stipulated collection period (3 days) will be 

charged for storage. 

20. The handling and removal of the sold vehicles shall be at the sole risk and expense 

of the purchaser. 

21. All vehicles are offered in “as is” condition without warranty or guarantee of any kind 

expressed or implied as to age, year of manufacture, model, condition etc. 

22. Items will be sold in lot numbers to the highest bidder. BURS reserve the right to 

reject any bid whether or not the highest. 

23. ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE ON THE DAY OF SALE SUPERCEDES ANY 

PRINTED MATERIAL. 

List of vehicles to be auctioned 

LOT MAKE AND MODEL PLACE OF RESERVE PRICE 

NUMBER   SALE (PULA) 

82 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Cab GABORONE 30 000.00  

84 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Cab GABORONE    27 500.00  

86 Toyota Hilux 2.0 4x2 S/Cab GABORONE 40 000.00 

87 Mazda 3   1.6 GABORONE 20 000.00 

88 Toyota Corolla 1.6 GABORONE 20 000.00 

89 Toyota Corolla 1.6 GABORONE 20 000.00 

90 Toyota Corolla 1.6 GABORONE 20 000.00 

91 Toyota Fortuner 3.0 D4D  GABORONE 45 000.00 

92 T/ Quantum 2.7P 14 Seater GABORONE 50 000.00 

93 T/Quantum 2.7P 14 Seater GABORONE 50 000.00 

73 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Cab S/PHIKWE 30 000.00  

74 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Cab S/PHIKWE 30 000.00  

75 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Cab S/PHIKWE 30 000.00  

94 Nissan Tidda 1.8 S/PHIKWE 20 000.00 

95 Toyota Hilux 2.0 4x2 S/Cab S/PHIKWE 25 000.00 



96 Toyota Corolla 1.6 S/PHIKWE 20 000.00 

97 Toyota Hilux 2.5 4x4 D/Cab S/PHIKWE 45 000.00 

98 Nissan Tidda 1.8 FRANCISTOWN 25 000.00 

99 Mazda 3   1.6 FRANCISTOWN 20 000.00 

100 Toyota Hilux 2.0 4x2 S/Cab FRANCISTOWN 40 000.00 

101 Toyota Hilux 2.0 4x2 S/Cab FRANCISTOWN 40 000.00 

102 Toyota Hilux 2.5 4x4 D/Cab FRANCISTOWN               30 000.00 

76 Isuzu KB 240 4x4 D/Carb MAUN 30 000.00  

103 Toyota Corolla 1.6 MAUN               20 000.00 
 

For enquiries please contact; 

Mr. Baitse A. Ramoupo     Mr. Pabalelo Gaogakwe 

Tel: 363 8693       Tel: 3638695 

Email: aramoupo@burs.org.bw    Email: pgaogakwe@burs.org.bw 

Thank you. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aramoupo@burs.org.bw
mailto:pgaogakwe@burs.org.bw

